AMETEK National Controls Corp. • 1725 Western Drive • West Chicago, Illinois 60185 • Tel: 800-323-2593 • 630-231-5900 • FAX: 630-231-1377 • www.nationalcontrols.com
5-2 SOLID STATE RELAYS
Solid State Power Relays
Model R2025
FEATURES
CSA certified file #LR701222
100% functionally and surge tested
24 to 330 VAC load voltage

●
●
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CONFIGURATION PART NUMBER
3 to 30 VAC/DC Normally Open, 25 A SNC-R2025-507
7 to 140 VAC Normally Open, 25 A SNC-R2025-501
3 to 30 VAC/DC Normally Closed, 25 A SNC-R2025-517
7 to 140 VAC Normally Closed, 25 A SNC-R2025-511
ACCESSORY PART NUMBER
Heatsink, .9 °C/W, supplied with Thermal Compound and Mounting Hardware ASY-HS25A-011
SPECIFICATIONS
ALL MODELS